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Troop 123 Unit Vehicles

Carleton Neuben Drivers Lic: ST: (H)  (804)442-7479
Father: Neil Neuben Drivers Lic: 6289014-66 ST: VA (C)  (804)577-9234
Mother: Nancy Neuben Drivers Lic: 5901682-63 ST: VA (W) (804)224-1717
94 Chevrolet Lumina  (5 belts) Lic Plate: PL 8200 Insurance: 50 / 100 / 25

Frederic L Tucker Drivers Lic: ST: (H)  (804)442-5890
Father: Frederic Tucker Drivers Lic: 7301957-61 ST: VA (W) (804)753-7185
Mother: Virginia Tucker Drivers Lic: 3091572-72 ST: VA (W) (804)580-7123
97 Ford Taurus  (5 belts) Lic Plate: FT 1844 Insurance: 100 / 200 / 100
89 Ford Thunderbird  (5 belts) Lic Plate: WA 3091 Insurance: 100 / 200 / 100

James Osborne Drivers Lic: ST: (H)  (804)442-7805
Father: Fred Osborne Drivers Lic: 5476189-46 ST: VA (W) (804)665-1233
Mother: Margie Osborne Drivers Lic: 8538920-71 ST: VA (W) (804)665-1232
96 GEO Prizm  (5 belts) Lic Plate: BL 5662 Insurance: 100 / 200 / 50
93 Mazda Miata  (2 belts) Lic Plate: PS 3092 Insurance: 100 / 200 / 50

James Savage Drivers Lic: ST: (C)  (804)557-1113
Father: Walter Savage Drivers Lic: 5105285-37 ST: VA (C)  (804)933-0966
Mother: Alma Savage Drivers Lic: 61205792-64 ST: VA (C)  (804)511-5555
Grandmother:Sally Savage Drivers Lic: ST: (H)  (804)487-3535
98 Toyota Camry  (5 belts) Lic Plate: LD 3096 Insurance: 100 / 200 / 50
96 Toyota Corolla  (4 belts) Lic Plate: YC 5593 Insurance: 100 / 200 / 50

Joseph Scouter Drivers Lic: ST: (C)  (804)544-8233
Father: John Scouter Drivers Lic: 4539052-88 ST: VA (C)  (804)583-7734
Mother: Mary Scouter Drivers Lic: 3801959-85 ST: VA (W) (804)720-2461
98 Geo Tracker  (2 belts) Lic Plate: HE 4323 Insurance: 20 / 15 / 20
97 Plymouth Voyager  (5 belts) Lic Plate: UT 3109 Insurance: 100 / 200 / 100
96 Ford Ranger  (6 belts) Lic Plate: AM 4109 Insurance: 100 / 200 / 100

Samuel Edwards Drivers Lic: ST: (C)  (804)466-8335
Father: Samuel Edwards Drivers Lic: 2397455-886 ST: VA (W) (804)864-5060
Mother: Florence Edwards Drivers Lic: 7946712-67 ST: VA (W) (804)763-5348
93 Mazda Miata  (2 belts) Lic Plate: DY3092 Insurance: 100 / 200 / 50
90 Ford TBird  (5 belts) Lic Plate: CT 7611 Insurance: 100 / 200 / 50
04 Ford F350  (3 belts + hitch) Lic Plate: 234-0342 Insurance:

Adults

Fred Osborne Drivers Lic: 5476189-46 ST: VA (H)  (804)442-7805
96 GEO Prizm  (5 belts) Lic Plate: BL 5662 Insurance: 100 / 200 / 50
93 Mazda Miata  (2 belts) Lic Plate: PS 3092 Insurance: 100 / 200 / 50

Frederic Tucker Drivers Lic: 7301957-61 ST: VA (H)  (804)442-5890
97 Ford Taurus  (5 belts) Lic Plate: FT 1844 Insurance: 100 / 200 / 100
89 Ford Thunderbird  (5 belts) Lic Plate: WA 3091 Insurance: 100 / 200 / 100

John Scouter Drivers Lic: 4539052-88 ST: VA (C)  (804)583-7734
97 Plymouth Voyager  (5 belts) Lic Plate: UT 3109 Insurance: 100 / 200 / 100
96 Ford Ranger  (6 belts) Lic Plate: AM 4109 Insurance: 100 / 200 / 100

Mary Scouter Drivers Lic: 3801959-85 ST: VA (H)  (804)442-1965
98 Geo Tracker  (2 belts) Lic Plate: HE 4323 Insurance: 20 / 15 / 20

Neil Neuben Drivers Lic: 6289014-66 ST: VA (C)  (804)577-9234
94 Chevrolet Lumina  (5 belts) Lic Plate: PL 8200 Insurance: 50 / 100 / 25
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Robert Mitchell Drivers Lic: 457558888 ST: VA (C)  (804)255-9011
97 Ford Explorer  (6 belts) Lic Plate: LK 3099 Insurance: 100 / 200 / 100
95 Ford Escort  (4 belts) Lic Plate: QQ 4513 Insurance: 100 / 200 / 100

Samuel Edwards Drivers Lic: 2397455-886 ST: VA (H)  (804)422-5024
93 Mazda Miata  (2 belts) Lic Plate: DY3092 Insurance: 100 / 200 / 50
90 Ford TBird  (5 belts) Lic Plate: CT 7611 Insurance: 100 / 200 / 50
04 Ford F350  (3 belts + hitch) Lic Plate: 234-0342 Insurance:

Walter Savage Drivers Lic: 5105285-37 ST: VA (C)  (804)933-0966
98 Toyota Camry  (5 belts) Lic Plate: LD 3096 Insurance: 100 / 200 / 50
96 Toyota Corolla  (4 belts) Lic Plate: YC 5593 Insurance: 100 / 200 / 50


